ESTABLO
SONATA STABLE

E. R. V. ENTERPRISES
MADCO

SKULL STABLE

D. C. RACING

DENIAN STABLE

SACO DE SAL
GUILLERMO BERRIOS
LLAVONA ANTONIO
ESTRADA RACING STABLE
RAFANIL

CARLOS DAMIAN
QUINTANA

W.J.N.S.

VIOLETA RACING II
SUGAR DIAZ, LLC
CINCO HERMANOS STABLE
GUILLERMO BERRIOS LLC
MOROVIS RACING
ORDEP RACING
PRECISE STAR STABLE
JAC RACING

BULLS FARM

ANGEL L. CALDERON
CRUZ FAMILY BARN
DIVINO NINO

JAL RACING

JI DIAMOND STABLE
LOS LEE RACING
TONY GUZMAN
THREE KINGS RACING
TEDDY MORALES
WILLIE RACING

265
96
170
93
83
59
56
58
51
78
43
23
113
53
36
30
47

35
28

67
34
27
30
31
38
21
31
37
47
14
44
40
24
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ESTADISTICA DE ESTABLOS

2DO 3RO 4TO 5TO

63 35 39 28
19 18 6 7
26 37 22 19
13 18 21 8
14 21 10 9
15 5 7 7
12 8 6 3
10 9 6 7
6 11 7 7
10 19 11 13
5 6 2 6
4 2 2 2
13 16 15 22
10 11 7 3
11 3 5 1
2 4 5 5
6 8 5 4
6 4 6 3
4 7 3 2
10 16 12 5
6 5 5 4
3 5 5 1
3 8 2 4
4 9 4 3
3 8 4 4
4 1 3 2
4 5 5 3
4 8 5 5
9 9 7 7
1 1 2 1
8 7 5 6
5 9 5 3
6 3 4 2
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21
12
39
15
11
8
10
11
5
12
12
1

35
11

P
29.81%
35.42%
15.88%
19.35%
21.69%
28.81%
30.36%
25.86%
20.41%
16.67%
27.91%
52.17%
10.62%
20.75%
30.56%
33.33%
21.28%
28.57%
35.71%
14.93%
29.41%
37.04%

30.00%
20.03%
23.68%
42.86%
25.81%
21.62%
14.89%
50.00%
15.91%
17.50%
29.17%

TOTAL
$741,239.20
$246,502.80
$217,175.60
$178,425.60
$143,771.20
$97,000.00
$83,075.00
$147,711.20
$147,776.00
$83,956.00
$90,872.40
$55,950.40

$97,490.40
$70,418.00

$66,922.00
$80,005.60
$154,600.00
$133,787.60
$49,792.00
$134,269.20
$49,724.00
$45,126.00
$53,316.00
$62,720.00
$47,982.80
$44,122.00
$56,940.00
$41,210.00
$45,500.00
$184,887.20
$43,310.00
$44,470.00
$44,378.00

9/8/2025



ESTABLO
JBK RACING
VETERANO
BRAVO RACING
ADLEKE RACING
EURO RACING
HUMACAO RACING
MOLINARI RACING
DESAFIO
J. F. RACING
K. A. P. STABLE STUD
ERA RACING II

AMBERLYS ADHARA STABLE

THE COACH STABLE
NINIMEL

CARMEN ANITA
ALEDANNIS STABLE
VILLA REAL

LA o10

TRECE NEGRO

RAMZ RACING
ASTROBOY
TORANCO

CASTRO RACING
TRIPLE SIETE STABLE
EDWIN RAMOS STUD
CARLOS AMY

A. REYES RACING
BELISA

JOSE DAN VELEZ
EDDYWILLY

HARAS BUEN BORINCANO
CUMBA STABLE

GABI & FABI STABLE

65
43
54
37
31
38
41
33
12
24
34
25
20
23
39
15
67
48
19
57
26
13
37
25
23
19
23
21
13
36

19
12
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ESTADISTICA DE ESTABLOS
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10.77%
16.28%
12.96%
18.92%
22.58%
18.42%
17.07%
18.18%

50.00%
25.00%
17.65%
24.00%
30.00%
26.090%
15.38%
40.00%
8.96%
12.50%
26.32%

8.77%
19.23%
38.46%
13.51%

20.00%
21.74%
26.32%
21.74%
23.81%
30.77%
11.11%
50.00%
21.05%

33.33%

TOTAL
$55,012.00
$53,726.00
$113,675.20
$48,426.80
$39,474.00
$38,940.00
$40,207.60
$54,122.00
$34,552.00
$28,922.00
$35,438.00
$34,752.00
$66,622.00
$51,484.00
$38,304.00
$27,510.00
$73,226.00
$39,774.00
$29,978.00
$59,430.00
$48,513.60
$43,985.60
$40,862.00
$23,854.00
$37,352.00
$39,494.00
$40,142.00
$41,462.00
$19,520.00
$35,780.00
$19,402.00
$20,280.00
$22,156.00
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ESTABLO
CUTTY RACING
COMERIO
SJ FARM
HIT AND RUN RACING
5R
LOS CHANGOS
THIAGO Y YASIL STABLE
LORENZO RACING STUD
TARRATS NACC RACING
JUANOS RACING

VENEZUELAN'S DOCTOR STA

CENTRAL

PONCE STUD

FBC RACING

LAS VIUDAS

LANCARA STABLE
DON LUIS

INGA STABLE

FAITH STABLE

G. R. C. RACING

J.A. STABLE

SD II

EL DU RA KO RACING
REAL STABLE

PADRE NOEL RACING
GEO RACING STABLE
R.O.P.

G. C. A. RACING

NALDI & DELIA STABLE
PRETTY HORSE STABLE
MI PROGRESO STABLE
CHAD STABLE

CIBUCO

29
41
16
36
11
41
35

25
22
21
20
12
32
19

10

10
26
12
44
30
14

16
27
27
20

28
25
45
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13.79%
9.76%
25.00%
11.11%
36.36%
9.76%
11.43%
80.00%
16.00%
18.18%
19.05%
20.00%
33.33%
12.50%
15.79%
33.33%
30.00%
33.33%
30.00%
11.54%
25.00%
6.82%
10.00%
21.43%
42.86%
18.75%
11.11%
11.11%
15.00%
42.86%
10.71%
12.00%
6.67%

TOTAL
$18,406.00
$38,029.20
$22,380.00
$32,218.00

$27,132.00
$39,578.00
$30,376.00

$14,740.00
$27,328.00

$20,720.00
$22,106.00
$19,830.00
$16,230.00
$69,468.00
$23,816.00
$26,400.80
$12,860.00
$13,620.00
$18,350.00
$25,621.60
$16,676.00
$24,790.00
$23,730.00
$29,584.80
$11,520.00
$17,460.00
$31,214.00
$20,490.00
$18,638.00
$22,924.00
$23,360.00
$28,670.00
$30,430.00
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ESTADISTICA DE ESTABLOS

ESTABLO E 1RO 2DO 3RO 4TO
R. RACING II 45 3 5 9 8
AJJ RACING 7 3 2 o) 0
JAY'S STABLE 13 3 2 0] 3
BONANO STABLE 11 3 2 1 (o}
MATTA STABLE 20 3 5 5 1
SML RACING 22 3 6 1 5
MAR STABLE 12 3 3 0 (o}
JENIEL & SOPHY STABLE 16 3 7 1 1
L&M STABLE 14 3 2 0 2
TELECOMM STABLE 7 3 2 0 0
JOSE CORTES 5 3 (o} 0 2
D & M STABLE 15 3 2 1 1
CARLOS OYOLA STABLE 65 3 4 10 7
MAKARENA GROUP 8 3 o} 2 1
ANGEL CRUZ 17 3 6 2 0
DON CHANO 6 3 1 0 0
N. E. RACING 12 3 5 2 2
VAGABUNDO 62 3 6 6 9
DOBLE J. 13 3 1 2 4
PAPA NAO 14 2 1 3 3
HECTOR OROZCO STABLE 34 2 5 2 6
PADILLA STABLE 8 2 3 2 0
MODERNIZA 15 2 8 1 (]
BARU 17 2 7 1 2
GE RACING 8 2 (o} 2 2
TEAM CRUZADO STABLE 12 2 4 2 2
GG SI SUPIERAS 17 2 2 0 2
MORAN STABLE 3 2 0o (o} 0o
MUSICAL 9 2 3 1 2
GRANPOLLO STABLE 6 2 0 2 1
NATALIA 22 2 6 2 4
5 DE OCTUBRE 17 2 2 5 2
MARQUEZ RACING 7 2 1 1 1
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6.67%
42.86%
23.08%
27.27%
15.00%
13.64%
25.00%
18.75%
21.43%
42.86%
60.00%
20.00%
4.62%
37.50%
17.65%
50.00%
25.00%
4.84%
23.08%
14.290%
5.88%
25.00%
13.33%
11.76%
25.00%
16.67%
11.76%
66.67%
22.22%
33.33%
9.00%
11.76%
28.57%

TOTAL
$26,340.00
$41,780.80

$16,314.00
$14,100.00
$22,766.00
$21,426.00
$15,924.00
$20,160.00
$19,010.00
$19,896.00

$11,160.00
$14,860.00
$34,060.00
$12,682.00
$21,940.00
$34,270.00
$24,820.00
$29,220.00
$18,640.00
$11,552.00
$19,170.00
$12,000.00
$20,760.00
$30,612.00
$9,900.00
$14,160.00
$11,448.00
$7,250.00
$35,060.80
$11,060.00
$23,238.00
$16,626.00
$17,740.00

9/8/2025



ESTADISTICA DE ESTABLOS 9/8/2025

ESTABLO E 1RO 2DO 3RO 4TO 5TO op P TOTAL
JOSE LUIS RACING 18 2 3 6 3 2 2 11.11% $20,800.00
UP STABLE 18 2 3 6 1 2 4 11.11% $17,460.00
TORRES PAGAN 44 2 12 8 5 6 11 4.55% $42,838.00
CAC INC. 23 2 2 7 6 2 4  8.70% $36,916.40
BORIMEX 4 2 0o 0 1 0 1 50.00% $7,640.00
SOLIVAN RACING 15 2 2 1 3 2 5 13.33% $12,336.00
LOS PRIMOS STABLE 5 2 o} 0 0 2 1 40.00% $12,940.00
HERNANDEZ RACING 11 2 3 3 3 0 o 18.18% $13,440.00
SERRANO STABLE 8 2 2 0 2 1 1 25.00% $10,450.00
SERGIO ANDRES 16 2 3 4 1 4 2  12.50% $14,420.00
3 GENERATIONS FARM 11 2 5 1 2 1 o 18.18% $21,070.40
LA CAMPINA 31 2 2 3 5 6 13 6.45% $17,046.00
M STUD 10 2 2 1 1 4 0 20.00% $11,280.00
RODRI RACING 6 2 2 0 (o} 1 1 33.33% $9,740.00
FLORIDA 16 2 4 1 4 2 3 12.50% $18,712.00
EL JAB 4 2 1 0 0 0 1 50.00% $8,430.00
A J STABLE 7 2 0 2 3 0 o 28.57% $11,386.00
LIT RACING 8 2 1 0 0 4 1 25.00% $9,240.00
BLOODLINE STABLE 18 2 2 3 4 2 5 11.11% $13,400.00
R & R RACING 18 2 5 5 2 2 2 11.11% $17,160.00
CUADRA GUAMANI 9 2 0 o) 2 1 4 22.22% $8,050.00
EL PUENTE RACING 5 2 (o} 1 1 0 1 40.00% $8,000.00
R. RACING 11 2 1 1 0 3 4 18.18% $9,600.00
THE LEGEND STABLE 4 2 1 1 (0] (o} 0 50.00% $10,230.00
MAGIC STABLE 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 66.67% $8,160.00
EDNY MILU STABLE 8 2 (o} 1 1 1 3 25.00% $8,280.00
EL SENORIAL 34 2 4 5 6 5 12 5.88% $19,966.00
J.0.K 61 1 (o} 3 10 14 33 1.64% $14,706.00
JACKSON RACING 12 1 1 3 2 4 1 8.33% $17,169.60
J. M. STABLE 19 1 0 2 7 3 6  5.26% $8,190.00
HISTORY RACING 15 1 0 2 5 3 4  6.67% $7,622.00
INVICTUS STABLE 18 1 3 5 2 5 2 5.56% $13,530.00
ARECIBO 15 1 o) 1 4 1 8 6.67% $6,380.00
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ESTABLO
CLINTON STABLE II
CARINO STABLE
CAPRICHO
CABORROJO

BUILD FOR GLORY STUD
BORIKEN

DON ANTERO
ARTCOM STUD

D. E. R. RACING
AQUINO STABLE
ALAMO STABLE
ADORNO STABLE

AZ RACING

AM STABLE

47 ROSES OF PR LLC
BOHIQUE II

ETERNA LUZ STABLE
HACIENDA LA ROSA
HACIENDA DON KIKE
HACIENDA BASILISA
GUTIERREZ RACING

GARDEN SOLUTION STABLE

G. B. RACING
CUADRA BORICUA
FLAMBOYAN

CUAJO RACING
EMMANUEL STABLE
EL PARAISO

EL HERRERO STABLE
EL ALBEIRO

E. A. C. RACING

DMA STABLE
HACIENDA PEGASUS

20
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11.11%
12.50%
6.67%
100.00%
14.29%
6.67%
8.33%
4.76%
7.14%
9.00%
4.00%
8.33%
8.33%
7.69%
2.86%
16.67%
7.69%
14.290%
16.67%
4.76%
8.33%
5.00%
9.09%
5.26%
8.33%
7.14%
11.11%
9.00%
12.50%
20.00%
6.67%
5.00%
12.50%

TOTAL
$7,920.00
$5,780.00

$10,680.00
$4,988.00
$5,508.00
$12,594.00
$8,480.00
$10,840.00
$6,560.00
$15,410.00
$9,980.00
$9,210.00
$9,300.00
$6,558.00
$23,205.60
$5,556.00
$8,770.00
$4,920.00
$5,880.00
$9,120.00
$7,750.00
$10,940.00
$8,362.00
$9,996.00
$9,380.00
$9,720.00
$5,550.00
$7,130.00
$10,526.00
$6,002.00
$10,570.00
$13,420.00
$6,730.00
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ESTABLO
FRANCHELY

QUIET STUD

RMJA STABLE

N Y N STABLE
TORRES RACING
MAJESTUOSO STABLE
MALAVE RACING
RIOS BONET STABLE
NOLIN RACING STABLE
TWO J'S RACING
G.L.A. STABLE

VMH STUD

MERYLAN STABLE
REAL STAR STABLE

V. G. 0. STABLE

MI SUENO

VALE MAR

VIMEGISA RACING
MOISES RACING

R. I C. RACING

R. A.J. STABLE
PUCHO MORALES STABLE
ZOOMSPORTS STABLE
YOETTE STABLE

P&L RACING
SANCHEZ RACING

YO REL

LH SWAG STABLE
RRZ RACING
MAJESTICS RACING
LEITO WAY RACING
NEW TOWN STABLE
LAS FLORES RACING

15
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ESTADISTICA DE ESTABLOS

3RO 4TO 5TO
1 2 1 3
0 1 3 (0]
1 2 1 o]
2 1 1 1
1 2 0 1
1 0 1 0]
2 0] 1 2
3 1 2 2
3 2 1 1
1 2 2 6
2 0] 2 o]
0 0 0 0
0 1 6 12
1 0 0 0
3 3 4 6
1 1 2 (0]
0 1 3 2
o 2 4 3
2 2 1 6
1 0] 1 0]
2 1 2 1
1 0] 0 0
0 0] 0 0]
5 5 3 2
0 1 0 0]
0 (0] 2 2
0 1 0 1
0 1 1 (0]
3 1 5 1
2 5 5 5
0 2 1 0]
1 1 0 0
2 1 2 0]
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6.67%
11.11%

14.29%
14.29%
20.00%
20.00%
7.69%
5.88%
12.50%
4.17%
14.29%
50.00%
2.56%
50.00%
4.35%
16.67%
5.88%
5.26%
5.26%
9.09%
10.00%
50.00%
100.00%
5.56%
50.00%
11.11%
33.33%
25.00%
5.56%
3.85%
9.00%
25.00%
16.67%

TOTAL
$8,719.00
$5,920.00
$6,240.00
$7,130.00
$6,410.00
$6,100.00
$6,870.00
$9,610.00
$11,708.00
$9,100.00
$6,630.00
$4,350.00
$10,760.00
$4,680.00
$12,932.00
$6,656.00
$6,000.00
$7,200.00
$9,200.00
$6,566.00
$7,760.00
$4,680.00
$3,770.00
$20,782.00
$4,080.00
$4,920.00
$4,320.00
$5,150.00
$10,280.00
$13,884.00
$5,040.00
$5,864.00
$7,200.00

9/8/2025



ESTADISTICA DE ESTABLOS

ESTABLO E 1RO 2DO 3RO 4TO 5TO OP P
ROJAS RACING STABLE 6 1 1 1 0 0 3 16.67%
JO MAR RACING 3 1 0 o) 0 0 2 33.33%
VUELVE RUBEN M 8 1 1 1 1 1 3 12.50%
M SANTIAGO STABLE 29 1 2 3 6 7 10 3.45%
M. J. D. STABLE 9 1 1 1 3 0 3 11.11%
WKS STABLE 13 0 o} 0 2 1 10  0.00%
C&C STABLE 7 0 1 1 (o} 2 3 0.00%
BROTHER'S STABLE 4 o) 0 o) 1 0 3  0.00%
CANITO RACING II 22 0 2 2 4 3 11 0.00%
VIRGEN DEL ROSARIO 16 0 o} 0 2 4 10  0.00%
STRATEGIC RACING STUD 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0.00%
SHARK STABLE 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0.00%
SHOWTIME STABLE 3 0 2 0 1 0 0 0.00%
CSM STABLE 8 0 1 1 1 0 5 0.00%
SILENT STABLE 6 0 (o} 0 0 1 5 0.00%
COMO TU V CORREA 21 0 1 1 6 6 7 0.00%
UTUADO 14 0 1 3 3 4 3 0.00%
STARS AND STRIPES 1 0] 0 0] 1 0] 0 0.00%
YORAM STABLE 7 0 (o} 1 3 2 1 0.00%
STUD JUNIOR V. 41 0 1 3 10 18 9 0.00%
CHIKY SANTIAGO 7 (6} (o) 2 (o) (o} 5 0.00%
SUERTE PETITE 14 0 0 1 1 2 10 0.00%
CEPA STABLE 6 0 1 1 0 2 2  0.00%
THE FAMILY STABLE 7 0] 1 2 1 2 1 0.00%
CASAN RACING STUD 7 0 1 0 1 3 2  0.00%
SILOE 14 0 4 1 1 2 6 0.00%
LUZ EMILIA STABLE 6 o (0] 1 1 2 2  0.00%
BELKA STUD 12 0 (o} 5 2 3 2  0.00%
ANALIJAN 0 (o} 1 1 1 3 0.00%
ANA LEE STABLE 7 0 0 0 1 1 5 0.00%
ANA C 19 0 2 2 1 3 1  0.00%
AMBERT L. STABLE 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00%
JORGE R. JIMENEZ 5 0 1 0 0 0 4  0.00%

Page 8

TOTAL
$5,280.00
$4,000.00
$5,790.00
$19,476.80
$8,128.00
$1,488.00
$2,312.00
$360.00
$6,360.00
$2,220.00
$240.00
$1,320.00
$4,012.00
$2,160.00
$560.00
$5,520.00
$5,280.00
$1,020.00
$2,160.00
$12,226.00
$2,462.00
$1,710.00
$2,550.00
$3,400.00
$2,280.00
$6,720.00
$2,364.00
$4,944.00
$1,200.00
$840.00
$5,310.00
$0.00
$1,950.00
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ESTABLO

G & F STABLE

DON JORGE

JUAN P. TAPIA STABLE
J. R. RACING

JOHN BULLS

A.J. DAVILA

FATHER AND SONS RACING
PROTAS, INC.

CARY & EVIN STABLE
SNIPER RACING STUD
4HERMANOS SANCHEZ
DOMINO RACING
CUTO STABLE

ARIES INVESTMENTS
HSR STABLE

EL CAMINO

BLACK & WHITE
BENVENUTTI STABILE
SECRET STABLE
GUILLERMO STABLE
BEKY

ANDINO RACING
BAYSIDE RACING
YUSEPH LAMBOY
BARRIO AMPARO
BABALU AYE

B&W RACING

AYALA STABLE, INC
HACIENDA LYAZUL
COROZAL

ANTONIO E ISABEL
ANTONELLA B

BEBO YOMAR RACING
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0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

TOTAL
$2,072.00
$3,110.00
$1,098.00
$2,808.00
$1,006.00
$1,560.00
$0.00
$1,250.00
$1,800.00
$120.00
$5,344.80
$1,710.00
$1,320.00
$690.00
$706.00
$3,650.00
$0.00
$2,260.00
$840.00
$2,280.00
$600.00
$0.00
$3,172.00
$1,560.00
$600.00
$0.00
$360.00
$2,560.00
$6,310.00
$3,420.00
$4,150.00
$6,668.00
$2,640.00

9/8/2025



ESTABLO
HACIENDA MIA
DESTINY RACING
IBEY JOE
[ & J STABLE
MALETERO RACING
MANUEL FERNANDEZ
MATTEO IGNACIO STABLE
HG RACING II
J E RACING
MEXPUR STUD
J. CARTAGENA JR. RACING
MIKE RACING
MOJICA STABLE
GUILLERMO RODRIGUEZ
NARANJITO
GUAYAMA BRUJO RACING ST
NATCHA
NO MERCY RACING
HELUCE
JAY LISBOA
JOSKI RACING
JU VI STABLE
JORMALY RACING STABLE
JORGE J. PEREZ FARM
JOE BURGOS SPEED
L&D THOROUGHBREDS
LA 31
J&V
SAN JUDAS TADEO
GAIA STABLE CORP.
JARAB RACING
JANESIG STABLE
LOS CUNDOS

Ng O =

35

N

25

[u—y
N = O3 W A~

[u—y
=

-
w O

W N R NMNDN

1RO

© OO0 O O 0O 0O 0000000000 O0OO0OO0CO0OO0OO0OOoOO0oOCO0oOCO0oOOoOOoOOoOOoOCOoOOo

2DO
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0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

TOTAL
$136.00
$1,200.00
$120.00
$1,590.00
$15,124.00
$360.00
$4,280.00
$360.00
$14,792.00
$960.00
$240.00
$5,520.00
$130.00
$3,600.00
$1,320.00
$0.00
$5,180.00
$1,500.00
$1,080.00
$240.00
$4,970.00
$5,750.00
$1,864.00
$120.00
$490.00
$2,040.00
$1,620.00
$10,082.00
$680.00
$1,850.00
$0.00
$0.00
$240.00

9/8/2025



ESTABLO
LOUISIANA STABLE
LULA STABLE
J.J.S. RACING
MACARACACHIMBA
JCM RACING
RODALS RANCH
REYNALIZ FAM STABLE
RIO CARIBE
E. RAMOS RACING
RM STABLE
DORA ALTA
RNT STABLE
ROBINSON STABLE
NUEVA GENERACION
JOSE M. STABLE
R. O. RACING
ROSSAM STABLE
D'BELEN II
DARVIO ARTURO STABLE
SANTA RITA RACING
SCIACCA
SEBAKAI RACING
CUPEY RACING STUD
ROCHE CALIL RACING
FABERY RACING
SEBASTIAN RACING
ORION
OSO POLAR RACING
PICHI RACING
PILOTO
POCOS PERO FIRMES RACIN
POMICA RACING
RED RACING
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0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

TOTAL
$4,340.00
$720.00
$1,484.00
$1,800.00
$3,240.00
$840.00
$5,180.00
$1,600.00
$1,490.00
$7,820.00
$2,130.00
$3,148.00
$240.00
$2,080.00
$4,800.00
$1,540.00
$2,420.00
$840.00
$5,770.00
$2,110.00
$11,682.00
$1,150.00
$1,920.00
$3,278.00
$3,040.00
$5,370.00
$3,972.00
$8,900.00
$0.00
$3,480.00
$3,966.00
$840.00
$7,830.00

9/8/2025



ESTABLO
POTRERO LOS LLANOS
RAMOS RACING
PUERTO RICO
PUNISHER EGR STABLE COR
R & J STABLE
END RACING STUD
EMT RACING
ELITE BROTHERS STABLE
R. L. STABLE
GARCIA RACING
POR MI PADRE STUD
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0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

TOTAL
$4,718.00
$4,890.00
$840.00
$4,070.40
$560.00
$3,000.00
$3,956.00
$360.00
$4,220.00
$2,640.00
$1,660.00

9/8/2025



